
WOMEN U23
SAT 2 AUG 2025

Competition Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk

684 WISSING M. 1NED

656 CINGOLANI FERREIRA 2ITA

658 FAVREL M. 3FRA

652 BECK A. 4GER

683 VOSSEN V. 5BEL

676 ROUGET C. 6FRA

660 FJOTLAND T. 7NOR

Heat 2 Rk

681 van SANTVOORT R. 1NED

659 FAYAD MERCADO S.N. 2COL

654 CALVIS GARCIA M. 3ESP

662 HARVEY S. 4GBR

674 PENNY B. 5NZL

673 NOMURA N. 6JPN

672 NISHIMURA N. 7JPN

Heat 3 Rk

666 KOŠARKOVA S. 1CZE

680 STURISKA V.M. 2LAT

682 van SCHIJNDEL L. 3NED

679 SIMASHKINA A. 4AIN

651 BAX B. 5GBR

650 AGUDELO MEDINA M. 6COL

Heat 4 Rk

671 MOUGEY L. 1FRA

657 de WAARD Y. 2NED

670 MORA CORDERO D.G. 3ECU

667 MANIKOVA D. 4SVK

678 SHEA K. 5USA

664 HUTT E. 6GBR

Heat 1 Rk

684 WISSING M. 1NED

656 CINGOLANI FERREIRA 2ITA

671 MOUGEY L. 3FRA

652 BECK A. 4GER

659 FAYAD MERCADO S.N. 5COL

679 SIMASHKINA A. 6AIN

682 van SCHIJNDEL L. 7NED

667 MANIKOVA D. 8SVK

Heat 2 Rk

681 van SANTVOORT R. 1NED

666 KOŠARKOVA S. 2CZE

658 FAVREL M. 3FRA

670 MORA CORDERO D.G. 4ECU

662 HARVEY S. 5GBR

657 de WAARD Y. 6NED

680 STURISKA V.M. 7LAT

654 CALVIS GARCIA M. 8ESP

 Rk

684 WISSING M. 1NED

681 van SANTVOORT R. 2NED

658 FAVREL M. 3FRA

670 MORA CORDERO D.G. 4ECU

656 CINGOLANI FERREIRA 5ITA

671 MOUGEY L. 6FRA

666 KOŠARKOVA S. 7CZE

652 BECK A. 8GER

LEGEND

Rk Rank

Report Created  SUN 3 AUG 2025 13:41 Page 1/1

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




